
BOYS 156.4 RESULTS

Boys 156.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 156.4 300.0 10

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 220.0 8

3 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 153.0 205.0 6

4 Hagen  Starkey Sylvan Lucas Unified 150.3 200.0 4

5 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 152.6 195.0 2

6 Broc Wilson Central Burden 155.8 195.0 1

7 Jake Flaming Goessel High School 151.7 190.0 0

8 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 153.6 190.0 0

9 Chris Norez Little River High School 149.7 185.0 0

10 Leyton Witte Canton-Galva High School 153.8 185.0 0

11 Kaden McCoy Lakeside High School 155.2 185.0 0

12 Noah Dowell Hoxie 149.4 180.0 0

13 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 152.9 180.0 0

14 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 150.9 165.0 0

15 Jett  Keller Frankfort High School 154.5 165.0 0

16 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 154.6 165.0 0

17 Zac  Cressler Spearville High School 152.9 160.0 0

18 Colton Isch Madison High School 154.2 155.0 0

19 Alex Peters Sublette High School 155.6 155.0 0

20 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 154.9 145.0 0

21 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 152.2 135.0 0

22 James Dickerman Lincoln Leopards 152.0 0 0

23 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 154.0 0 0

24 Hayden Eck Little River High School 154.1 0 0



Boys 156.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 156.4 455.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 153.0 345.0 8

3 Leyton Witte Canton-Galva High School 153.8 325.0 6

4 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 315.0 4

5 Noah Dowell Hoxie 149.4 310.0 2

6 Chris Norez Little River High School 149.7 305.0 1

7 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 152.9 305.0 0

8 Alex Peters Sublette High School 155.6 300.0 0

9 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 154.6 295.0 0

10 Kaden McCoy Lakeside High School 155.2 295.0 0

11 Jett  Keller Frankfort High School 154.5 290.0 0

12 Zac  Cressler Spearville High School 152.9 285.0 0

13 Hayden Eck Little River High School 154.1 280.0 0

14 Hagen  Starkey Sylvan Lucas Unified 150.3 275.0 0

15 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 153.6 275.0 0

16 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 150.9 270.0 0

17 Jake Flaming Goessel High School 151.7 265.0 0

18 Colton Isch Madison High School 154.2 250.0 0

19 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 154.9 235.0 0

20 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 152.2 230.0 0

21 James Dickerman Lincoln Leopards 152.0 0 0

22 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 152.6 0 0

23 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 154.0 0 0

24 Broc Wilson Central Burden 155.8 0 0

Boys 156.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 156.4 295.0 10

2 Hayden Eck Little River High School 154.1 235.0 8

3 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 154.6 230.0 6

4 Alex Peters Sublette High School 155.6 225.0 4

5 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 153.0 215.0 2

6 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 153.6 215.0 1

7 Leyton Witte Canton-Galva High School 153.8 215.0 0

8 Chris Norez Little River High School 149.7 205.0 0

9 Jake Flaming Goessel High School 151.7 205.0 0

10 Zac  Cressler Spearville High School 152.9 205.0 0

11 Colton Isch Madison High School 154.2 200.0 0

12 Noah Dowell Hoxie 149.4 185.0 0

13 Kaden McCoy Lakeside High School 155.2 185.0 0

14 James Dickerman Lincoln Leopards 152.0 180.0 0

15 Jett  Keller Frankfort High School 154.5 180.0 0

16 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 152.9 175.0 0

17 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 150.9 170.0 0

18 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 165.0 0

19 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 154.9 145.0 0

20 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 152.2 135.0 0

21 Hagen  Starkey Sylvan Lucas Unified 150.3 0 0

22 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 152.6 0 0

23 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 154.0 0 0

24 Broc Wilson Central Burden 155.8 0 0

Boys 156.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 156.4 1050.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 153.0 765.0 0

3 Leyton Witte Canton-Galva High School 153.8 725.0 0

4 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 700.0 0

5 Chris Norez Little River High School 149.7 695.0 0

6 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 154.6 690.0 0

7 Eli Feltner Lyndon High School 153.6 680.0 0

8 Alex Peters Sublette High School 155.6 680.0 0

9 Noah Dowell Hoxie 149.4 675.0 0

10 Kaden McCoy Lakeside High School 155.2 665.0 0

11 Jake Flaming Goessel High School 151.7 660.0 0

12 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 152.9 660.0 0

13 Zac  Cressler Spearville High School 152.9 650.0 0

14 Jett  Keller Frankfort High School 154.5 635.0 0

15 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 150.9 605.0 0

16 Colton Isch Madison High School 154.2 605.0 0

17 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 154.9 525.0 0

18 Hayden Eck Little River High School 154.1 515.0 0

19 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 152.2 500.0 0

20 Hagen  Starkey Sylvan Lucas Unified 150.3 475.0 0

21 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 152.6 195.0 0

22 Broc Wilson Central Burden 155.8 195.0 0

23 James Dickerman Lincoln Leopards 152.0 180.0 0

24 Obed Ruiz Ell-Saline 154.0 0 0


